Year

2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
Total

NQ' _Of . Expenditure
Beneficiaries

Trained

(Rs. in Lakhs)

1030.00
1004.50

Year

2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
Total

NQ' _Of . Expenditure
Beneficiaries

. (Rs. in Lakhs)
Trained
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